
 
  
 

PLATINUM 

SILVER SPONSOR  BRONZE SPONSOR  

RECEPTION SPONSOR  LANYARD SPONSOR  

NETWORKING BREAK  
SPONSOR 

 

SUPPORTER PLUS  

SUPPORTER  ADDITIONAL EXHIBITER 

https://bamboohealth.com/
https://www.beaconhealthoptions.com/
https://fivelanescrisis.com/
https://myriad.com/
https://wellpathcare.com/
https://www.connectionshs.com/who-we-are
https://www.janssen.com/emea/our-focus/neuroscience
https://www.ntst.com/
https://portal.networkofcare.org/
https://www.beaconhealthoptions.com/
https://crestwoodbehavioralhealth.com/
https://www.alvarezandmarsal.com/
https://www.eypae.com/
https://teleteachers.com/behavioural-health-platform.html
https://www.chess.health/
https://mhttcnetwork.org/
https://actall.net/
https://www.nri-inc.org/
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Sponsors and Exhibitors 
 

 Bamboo Health - Platinum Sponsor 
Brad Bauer, Sr. Vice President, Business Development  

Email: bbauer@bamboohealth.com  

Bob Chouinard, Vice President, Business Development  

Email: bchouinard@bamboohealth.com  

 Gina Gibson, Sr. Director 

  Email: ggibson@bamboohealth.com  

Lauren Holbrook, Business Development Representative  

Email: lholbrook@bamboohealth.com  

Vatsala Kapur, Sr. Director of Government Affairs   

Email: vkapur@bamboohealth.com  

 

 

 Beacon Health Options - Platinum Sponsor 
 

Sarah Alquist, Sr. Vice President, Business Development  

Email: sarah.alquist@beaconhealthoptions.com  

Deborah Atkins, Business Development Representative  

Email: debbie.atkins@beaconhealthoptions.com  

Jennifer Black, Vice President, Head of Business Development and Strategy, East Region 

 Email: jennifer.black@beaconhealthoptions.com  

Wendy Farmer, LPC, MBA, Director II    

Email: wendy.farmer@beaconhealthoptions.com  

Jennifer Griffiths, VP, Chief Growth Officer 

Email:  jennifer.griffiths@beaconhealthoptions.com  

Linda Henderson-Smith, Sr. Product Director   

Email: linda.hendersonsmith@beaconhealthoptions.com  

Aaron Henry, Account Executive     

Email: aaron.henry@beaconhealthoptions.com  

https://bamboohealth.com/
mailto:bbauer@bamboohealth.com
mailto:bchouinard@bamboohealth.com
mailto:ggibson@bamboohealth.com
mailto:lholbrook@bamboohealth.com
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mailto:sarah.alquist@beaconhealthoptions.com
mailto:debbie.atkins@beaconhealthoptions.com
mailto:jennifer.black@beaconhealthoptions.com
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mailto:linda.hendersonsmith@beaconhealthoptions.com
mailto:aaron.henry@beaconhealthoptions.com
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  Five Lanes Crisis Partners – Platinum Sponsor 
 

Victor Armstrong, Chief Diversity Officer 

RI International, a member company of Five Lanes Crisis Partners 

 Email: victor.armstrong@riinternational.com  

David Covington, President/Chief Executive Officer,  

RI International, a member company of Five Lanes Crisis Partners  

Email: David.Covington@riinternational.com  

Paul Galdys, Deputy CEO 

RI International, a member company of Five Lanes Crisis Partners    

Email: paul.galdys@riinternational.com  

Som Sok, Business Relationship Manager 

RI International, a member company of Five Lanes Crisis Partners 

Email: Som.sok@riinternational.com  

Michael Claeys, CEO 

Behavioral Health Link, a member company of Five Lanes Crisis Partners    

Email: mclaeys@ihrcorp.com  

Sue Ann O’Brien, President of Strategic Development 

Behavioral Health Link, a member company of Five Lanes Crisis Partners 

Email: sobrien@ihrcorp.com  

Christy Wawrzynowicz, Director of Business Development & Community Reach 

Behavioral Health Link, a member company of Five Lanes Crisis Partners 

 Email: cwawrzynowicz@ihrcorp.com  

 

Myriad Genetics – Silver Sponsor 
 Kimberly Linthicum, Senior Vice President 

  Email: klinthic@myriad.com  

Al Guida, President & CEO 

  Email: aguida@guidelobby.com  

https://fivelanescrisis.com/
mailto:victor.armstrong@riinternational.com
mailto:David.Covington@riinternational.com
mailto:paul.galdys@riinternational.com
mailto:Som.sok@riinternational.com
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mailto:aguida@guidelobby.com


3 
 
 
 
 

   

Wellpath – Silver Sponsor 
Kevin Ann Huckshorn, EVP RI NE Region/Consultant  

Email: Kevin@kahassociates.com  

Teresa Koeberlein, Sr. Vice President Partnership & Government Affairs   

Email: Tkoeberlein@wellpath.us  

 

Janssen – Bronze Sponsor 
Peter Orrok, National Policy and Advocacy Director  

Email: porrok1@its.jnj.com  

 

Connections Health Solutions – Bronze Sponsor 
Mackenzie Barta, Business Development Associate 

 Email: mackenzie.barta@connectionshs.com  

Morgan Matthews, Vice President of Business Development 

 Email: morgan.matthews@connectionshs.com  

 

Netsmart – Reception Sponsor 
Julie Hiett, Senior Director & GM, Population Health  

Email: jhiett@ntst.com  

Cathleen Panowicz, Sr. Client Development Executive, Public Sector  

Email: cpanowicz@ntst.com  

Stu Parker, Director, Public Sector      

Email: sparker@ntst.com  

 

Network of Care (Trilogy) – Lanyard Sponsor 
Afshin Khosravi, CEO 

 Email: afshin@trilogyir.com  

Kathy Sterbenc, Vice President 

 Email: ksterbenc@trilogyir.com  

 

https://wellpathcare.com/
mailto:Kevin@kahassociates.com
mailto:Tkoeberlein@wellpath.us
https://www.janssen.com/emea/our-focus/neuroscience
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Crestwood Behavioral Health – Supporter Plus 
 Email: info@crestwoodbehavioralhealth.com  

 

Alvarez & Marsal – Supporter Plus 
Joseph Nagy, Sr. Director 

 Email: jnagy@alvarezandmarsal.com  

Tyler Stone, Manager 

 Email: tyler.stone@alvarezandmarsal.com  

 

EYP – Supporter 
 Email:  Jill Hope jhope@eypae.com 

 

Teleteachers – Supporter 
Richard Henderson, Director of Channel Partnerships 

 Email: rhenderson@teleteachers.com  

 

MHTTC – Exhibitor 
Heather Gotham, Director/Clinical Associate Professor 

 Email: gothamh@stanford.edu  

 

Actall Corporation – Exhibitor 
Joshua Childs, Vice President of Sales, US 

 Email: jchilds@actall.com  

 

CHESS Health – Exhibitor 
Bryan Wempen, Regional & Tribal Director 

 Email: bwempen@chess.health  

Hans Morefield, CEO 

 Email: hmorefield@chess.health  
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